
LOT 17 GOLDEN FARMETTES S/D.

376-587, 803-1559, DC 1046-2116,

SONTAG SANDRA H
4129 NW 133RD ST
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

12-7S-16-04190-017
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1540/2355 5/21/2025 WD Q I 01 127,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARNER RENEE LYNN

SONTAG SANDRA H

1259/0596 8/05/2013 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (GEORG

RENEE LYNN WARNER
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XFOB:3:1: NEWMOON MH

XFOB:2:1: DESTINY MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 17 GOLDEN FARMETTES

18626 M H 125 08/17/2001

9747 M H 125 05/24/1995

HX Base Yr

228 SW COLGATE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,240 112.9000 67.74 83,998 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 29,264

USP 96 35 34 921

USP 360 35 126 3,414

1,536 1,240 33,599

BAS= W7 USP= N12 W30 S12 E30$ W33 S27 E8 USP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E32 N27$.
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7
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27

8

32

27

USP 12

30

12

30

USP8

12

8

12

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 150

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 8 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 100

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 150

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 30 540.00 UT 3.50 3.50 70 2010 2010 3 70 1,323

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 12 40 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 70 2010 2010 3 70 504

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 40 720.00 UT 1.50 1.50 70 2010 2010 3 70 756

10 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 10.00 10.00 70 2010 2010 3 70 5,040
18,423

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 35,000


